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. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfas t session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 From the Musical Comedy
stage
9.31, Music While You Work
10. O Music for All: Massenet
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41.0 Ballad Time ’

711.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 6p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Sports Announcements2.0 Local Weather Conditions
a. -9 Saturday Afternoon = Mat-
inee °

2.15 Sports Summary2.45 Rugby’ Match: Otago. v.
Wanganui (from Carishrook)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Welcome|to Lady Baden-Powell," Camp
Fire Sones with a short talk by
Lady Baden-Powell45 Dinner Music5
5.50 Sports Results
€.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Summary No. 8
7.20 With the Australian Crick-
eters in England: Jack Lamasor
discusses the match against Kent
7.30 8th N.Z. ‘Rugby Trial atWhangarei
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra and Gil
Dech
Light Orchestral Music(From the Studio)8.5 $$The Dunedin Competitions

8.30 Plantation Sketches: Songsof the Negroes, featuring a groupof singers-directed by John T.
Leech
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Musie
10. O Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

ENZO DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

1.15 p.m. Association Football
Match (from the Caledonian
Ground)3.0 Albert Sandler and his Or-chestra
3.15 From Musical Comedy

3.30 Light Classics4.0 Variety
4.45 Saturday ‘Proms"
5.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads :

7. 0 Popular Parade :7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 "Grin. and Share It’?
8.15 The Galloway-Rault Orch-
estra in Old Time. Dance Music
8.30 "Strange Destiny"9. 0 Classical Music
The Adolf Busch Cpamber Play-ers
Suite No. 1 in © Bach
9.23 Alexandre BorowskKy
(piano)
Symphony in A Minor
Symphony in A Bach
Variations in B Minor Mozart!

9.34
(eello)
gent
estra
Coneerto in D

10. 0 Music from
Eugene ¢Goossensdon Philharmonic

Emanue!}
with Sir
and the Symphony

Feuermann
Malcolm Sar-
Orch-

Haydn
the Ballet
and the Lon-
Orchestra

The Good

10:17 Euge
New Symphony
Le Cid Ballet Suite

10.30 Close

Humoured Ladies
Scarlatti-Tommasini
ne Goossens
Orchestra
Massenet

down

629INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
HPCAKTASt SesSSION
9. 4
9.16
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.33
41. 0
11.25
11.40
12. 0

Songs of the West
Variety Roundup
Devotional Service
In. Quiet Mood
Dott’ Economise on Health
"Krazy Kapers"
"To Have and to Hold"
Piano Parade
Songs for Sale
Lunch: Musi¢

2. 0 p.m. "It’s a,Pleasure"
2.30 Racing. Summary
Radio Matinee
3. 0
Vv,
Rugby. Football: Southland
Canterbury (from the Park)
Racing Summary
Children’s Hour: The Quiz
Musie for the Tea Hour
Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel

» Late Sporting
Crosby Time

7.20 "Australian Cricketers in
England," Jack Lamason dis-
cusses prospects for the: match
against Kent
7.30 8th N.Z. Rugby Trial, atWhangarei
7.35 Radio Theatre: ‘"Kindling"
ems Musical Comedy Theatre:ort ary"
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20. District Sports Summary10.30 Close down

Saturday. August 21Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. 3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

| Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30,

oH
B "AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
8. 0 Happiness Club (Joan)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and*‘a Miss
10.15 Variety Programme
11. 0 Tango Tunes
11.15 Recent Recordings
11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
(John Henry)1.0 Afternoon Melodies
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyHalf Hour
2.°32 Priority Parade
2.30 Musical Variety15 Saturday Serenade
0 From Stage and Screen
0 Bing Crospy
4.15 Piano Mediey4.30 Milestone Club (Thea)
6. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Giantwith the Three Gold Hairs (lastbroadcast)
6.30 Waiter, the Boy Wonder6.45 Sports Restits (Bill Mere-dith)
7. 0 Please Piay for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on All Black Rugby Trial
7.35 British Music and Artists
7.45 A. J. Alan Stories: The
Sweep
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A Gentieman Rider9. Doctor Mac
9.1 Music for the Saturday
tay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that Will Live
30 Juke Box Serenade45 Date with a Dance Band
0
ce)

Let’s Have a Party
Close down ,; ’

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports News (George Ed-wards)
8.30 Piano Medleys
9.45 Two’s Company
10. O Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
Jorie)
10.30 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy
10.45 Musical Miscellany
11.15 Tunes of the Times
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody
12.30 p.m. Cancellations andPostponements
2.
rab Sports Summaries Until
2.15 Variety in the Modern Man-ner
3. 0 Popular Classics
4. 0, Up to the Minute5. 0 In Quieter Mood
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Jellybean
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Session (Geo. Ed-wards)
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Winston McCarthy reportson N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 British Music and British*Artists :7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: 50 to 1
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10. Feature Band: Glen Gray's)Orchestra )41.0 Table for Two .11.15 Modern Airs |42. 0 Close down
Cc. J. Cutler’s interesting
animal and bird talks have a
wide appeal and you are assured"of another entertaining and in-
structive session from 2ZB at
5.15 p.m. to-day.

) 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Matinee10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Claude Thornhill and_ hi:Orchestra10.45 Saturday Serenade11. 0 Striking a New Note
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellationsee Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries unti
4.30
At Your Service
2.45 awaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys2.45 Keep it Bright3.15 Music of the Novachord(final broadcast)
3.30 Music for Everyone4.30 Children’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Ruddley the
Snapping Turtleee Let’s Get Together (HappiHill)
6.45 Sports Results
> Ae Please Play for MeFrom the tndustries’ Fair
7.30 Winston McCarthy reviewsthe Rugby Trial: Auckland v.North Auckland
7.383 British Music and Artists
7.48 The Sinister Man
8. 3 Challenge of the Cities8.33 What’s New in Records?
8.48 Saturday Night Showcase
9. 0 Doctor Mac :

9.18 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Souvenirs of Song10.15 Melodies in Waltztime
10.45 On the Sentimental Side
with Ella Fitzgerald and‘the Ink
Spots
11. 0 Saturday Night: Shuffle12. 0 Close down

AZ7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

Oa.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right|) Breakfast Parade
5 Morning Star5 Sports News
0 Musical All-Sorts
QO Novelty Numbers
-30 Songs from the Shows10.45 Piano Time
11. 0 Cowboy Roundup11.15 Rhythmic Revels
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Something for All1.0 p.m. Of interest to Men(Bernie McConnell)
So1.1 Let’s Sing a Gay Song1.30 Let the Bands Play2. 0 Sports Summaries until
4.30
2.15 Music of the Novachord2.45 Songs of the Islands3.0 Melody on the Move
3.30 Melodies from the Pen of
Modern Composers3.45 Up-to-the-Minute Hits
4. 0 Variety for All
4.30 A Complete Sports Sum-
mary
4.45 Songs of Scotland5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.45 Easy to Remember
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales; Clara the Kit-
ten ’

6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on the Rugby Trials7.35 Music of the British Isles
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records:
Bringing You the Latest
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: The.Hair
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Armchair Melodies
9.45 In Waltz Tempo
10. 0 The Mystery Club: The
Spirit of Easter Island
10.30, 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

°27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0 Cicely Courtneidge10.15 Show Tunes with Al Good-
man
10.30 Light Australian Ensembles
11. 0 Variety Parade.11.15 Voices in Harmony
11.30 Sports Cancellation Ser=
vice
11.35 In Strict Tempo
11.45 Hawaiian Happiness12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellationg
12.30 Weather Forecast
Gardening Session with 2Za’s
Expert
2. 0 Sports Summaries’ until
2:39 Records in Retrospect
2.30 Ballad Time
2.45 Piano Playtime
3. 0 Favourite Light Compose
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Hits of the Day
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Fid-dier and the Fairy Ring5.45 Frankie Carle, pianist an¢orchestra leader
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music from the Movies
Ethel Smith (organ)
Hildegarde Sings
Sports Results (Fredinio

=
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Your Music and Mine
Nemesis IncorporatedWinstone McCarthy reportsN.Z. Rugby Trials
John Guarnieri (piano)Four Modern Waltzes
Challenge of the CitiesENN

NNN

QDHH

Qa

Soha8. Music That Will Live
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Soft and Low
$.22 Dancing Time40. 0 Close down

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, AUGUST 16

2.0 Talk on Books.
3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, AUGUST 17

30
45 Book Review.
47
.15-

30p.m. Tales That Are Told. "Nicholas Nickleby."
0‘ New Zealand in the Making-The You
"The Voyage."’ C. R. Straubel.

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 18

Wheeler. THURSDAY, AUGUST 19
1.30p.m. Books on Music. :

FRIDAY, AUGUST 20
-m
.0 Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3.
J. Glen.

p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch,

J. Taylor.
ng Emigrants.

p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. W. Trussell, Christchurch.
2.0 Storytime for Juniors. ‘"‘The Story of Clarence." R.

‘Music Appreciation. Ernest .Jenner, Christchurch. *
Recapitulation.
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